Course Information

The purpose of this two day course is to
prepare nurses to provide quality care for
patients with advanced illness at the end-
of-life.

Course includes

e 14.50 contact hours for
attendance on both days

e All course materials

e Breakfast and Lunch on both days

Course Objectives

At the end of this course, participants will be
able to describe the role of the nurses in:

e Providing palliative nursing care

e Utilizing the principles of pain and
symptom management for patients
with advanced disease

e Addressing ethical issues that occur at
the end-of-life

e Using communication techniques that
improve end-of-life care.

o Facilitating health adaptation to loss for
patients, family and health care
providers

e Providing care at the time of death

The End-of-Life Nursing Education Consortium
(ELNEC) project is a national end-of-life
educational program administered by City of
Hope (COH) and the American Association of
Colleges of Nursing (AACN) designed to
enhance palliative care in nursing. The ELNEC
project was originally funded by a grant from
The Robert Wood Johnson Foundation with
additional support from funding organizations
(Aetna Foundation, Archstone Foundation,
California Health Care Foundation, National
Cancer Institute, Oncology Nursing
Foundation, open Society Institute and
Department of Veterans Affairs).  Further
information about the ELNEC project can be
found at: www.aacn.nche.edu/ELNEC

Robert Wood Johnson
University Hospital

New Brunswick Campus
1 Robert Wood Johnson Place
New Brunswick, NJ 08903

Somerset Campus
30 Rehill Avenue
Somerville, NJ 08876

For more information about our

programs and services or to get

directions to our facilities, visit
www.rwjuh.edu

R ROBERT WOOD JOHNSON

UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL

The Most Respected Name in Nursing

ELNEC - Core

End-of-Life Nursing
Education Consortium

Train the Trainer
Course

April 5 and 12, 2016
7:30 am to 5 pm

First Floor Conference Room
The Steeplechase
Cancer Center
at
RWJ University Hospital
Somerset Campus


http://www.aacn.nche.edu/ELNEC

Course Topics

o Palliative Nursing

e Pain Management

e Communication

e Symptom Management

e Ethical and Legal Issues
e Loss, Grief, Bereavement
e Cultural Considerations

e Final Hours of Living

Course Faculty/Planning

Judith Barberio, PhD, APN

Donna Jeskey-Lowry, DNP, APN, ACHPN
Mary Kelly, MA, APN, AONC, ACHPN
Jeanne Kerwin, DMH, CT

Christina Lackey, RN, CHPN

Gillian McKie, DNP, APN, ACHPN *
Kerstin Scheper, RN,-BC, OCN

*Program coordinator

Continuing Education

14.50 contact hours

Robert Wood Johnson University Hospital is
an approved provider of continuing nursing
education by New Jersey State Nurses
Association, an accredited approver by the
American Nurses Credentialing Center’s
Commission on Accreditation,
P#133-4/13-16.

There is no commercial or non-commercial
support provided for this CNE activity. All
speakers and planners have no vested
Interest related to this CNE activity and
agree that this activity will be free of bias.

Agenda

7:30 am
7:45 am
8:15 am
9:15 am
9:30 am
10:45 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:15 pm
3:30 pm
3:45 pm
5:00 pm

Agenda

7:30 am
7:45 am
9:15 am
9:30 am
10:30
10:45 am
11:45 am
12:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:45 pm
2:45 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm

April 5:

Registration

Intros and welcome
Introduction to Palliative Care
Break

Pain management

Break

Communications

Lunch

Loss, Grief, Bereavement
Break

Case studies and self-care
Break

Leadership

Adjourn

April 12:

Registration

Symptom management
Break

Teaching strategies
Break

Legal and Ethical Issues
Lunch

Role play

Break

Cultural considerations
Break

Final Days
Implementing ELNEC/Quality
Evaluations/ Adjourn

Fees/ Registration

Includes all materials and refreshments

RWJUH employees $100(may use tuition benefit)
Rutgers CIN] employees  $100

Onsite registration for RWJUH and CINJ is $ 110

Non- RWJUH employees $250

Space is limited, please register early.

Registration deadline is March 28, 2016

¢ RWIJUH and Non-RWJUH attendees please
send form and check to:
Christina Lackey, RN, CHPN
Palliative Care
The Steeplechase Cancer Center
30 Rehill Avenue
Somerville NJ 08876

Tel: 908 927 8728 Fax: 908 927 8719

Make check payable to: RWJUH

Name:

Employer:

Department:

Email:

Phone:

Address:




