Course Information

The purpose of this two day course is to prepare nurses to provide quality care for patients with advanced illness at the end-of-life.

Course includes

- 14.50 contact hours for attendance on both days
- All course materials
- Breakfast and Lunch on both days

Course Objectives

At the end of this course, participants will be able to describe the role of the nurses in:

- Providing palliative nursing care
- Utilizing the principles of pain and symptom management for patients with advanced disease
- Addressing ethical issues that occur at the end-of-life
- Using communication techniques that improve end-of-life care.
- Facilitating health adaptation to loss for patients, family and health care providers
- Providing care at the time of death

The End-of-Life Nursing Education Consortium (ELNEC) project is a national end-of-life educational program administered by City of Hope (COH) and the American Association of Colleges of Nursing (AACN) designed to enhance palliative care in nursing. The ELNEC project was originally funded by a grant from The Robert Wood Johnson Foundation with additional support from funding organizations (Aetna Foundation, Archstone Foundation, California Health Care Foundation, National Cancer Institute, Oncology Nursing Foundation, open Society Institute and Department of Veterans Affairs). Further information about the ELNEC project can be found at: www.aacn.nche.edu/ELNEC

Robert Wood Johnson University Hospital

New Brunswick Campus

1 Robert Wood Johnson Place
New Brunswick, NJ 08903

Somerset Campus 30 Rehill Avenue Somerville, NJ 08876

For more information about our programs and services or to get directions to our facilities, visit www.rwjuh.edu



The Most Respected Name in Nursing

ELNEC - Core End-of-Life Nursing Education Consortium

Train the Trainer Course



April 5 and 12, 2016 7:30 am to 5 pm

First Floor Conference Room
The Steeplechase
Cancer Center
at
RWJ University Hospital
Somerset Campus

Course Topics

- Palliative Nursing
- Pain Management
- Communication
- Symptom Management
- Ethical and Legal Issues
- Loss, Grief, Bereavement
- Cultural Considerations
- Final Hours of Living

Course Faculty/Planning

Judith Barberio, PhD, APN
Donna Jeskey-Lowry, DNP, APN, ACHPN
Mary Kelly, MA, APN, AONC, ACHPN
Jeanne Kerwin, DMH, CT
Christina Lackey, RN, CHPN
Gillian McKie, DNP, APN, ACHPN *
Kerstin Scheper, RN, -BC, OCN

Continuing Education

14.50 contact hours

Robert Wood Johnson University Hospital is an approved provider of continuing nursing education by New Jersey State Nurses Association, an accredited approver by the American Nurses Credentialing Center's Commission on Accreditation, P#133-4/13-16.

There is no commercial or non-commercial support provided for this CNE activity. All speakers and planners have no vested interest related to this CNE activity and agree that this activity will be free of bias.

Agenda April 5:

7:30 am	Registration
7:45 am	Intros and welcome
8:15 am	Introduction to Palliative Care
9:15 am	Break
9:30 am	Pain management
10:45 am	Break
11:00 am	Communications
12:00 pm	Lunch
1:00 pm	Loss, Grief, Bereavement
1.00 pm	2000, 01101, 20104101110110
2:00 pm	Break
•	, ,
2:00 pm	Break
2:00 pm 2:15 pm	Break Case studies and self-care
2:00 pm 2:15 pm 3:30 pm	Break Case studies and self-care Break

Agenda April 12:

7:30 am	Registration
7:45 am	Symptom management
9:15 am	Break
9:30 am	Teaching strategies
10:30	Break
10:45 am	Legal and Ethical Issues
11:45 am	Lunch
12:30 pm	Role play
1:30 pm	Break
1:45 pm	Cultural considerations
2:45 pm	Break
3:00 pm	Final Days
4:00 pm	Implementing ELNEC/Quality
5:00 pm	Evaluations/ Adjourn

Fees/ Registration

Includes all materials and refreshments

RWJUH employees \$100(may use tuition benefit)

Rutgers CINJ employees \$100

Onsite registration for RWJUH and CINJ is \$ 110

Non- RWJUH employees \$250

Space is limited, please register early.

Registration deadline is March 28, 2016

 RWJUH and Non-RWJUH attendees please send form and check to: Christina Lackey, RN, CHPN Palliative Care The Steeplechase Cancer Center 30 Rehill Avenue Somerville NJ 08876

Tel: 908 927 8728 Fax: 908 927 8719

Make check payable to: RWJUH						
•••••	••••••		•••••			

Employer: ______

Department: _____

Email: ______

Phone: _____

Address:

^{*}Program coordinator